As Principal, and Surety Company

is/are authorized to do business in the State of Ohio, as Surety. The Principal and Surety are bound to an aggrieved party in 
the sum of 

Household Sewage Treatment System – equal to system cost $
Small Flow On-Site Treatment System - twenty-five thousand ($25,000)

the payment of which is to be made as provided below.  The Principal and Surety hereby bind to themselves, their heirs, executors, 
administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and severally.

To Install ONE (1) system in Health District. Bond Effective Date: